Court
Identifier

320570194
320570195
320570203
320570204
320570265
320570282
320570283
320570291
320570292
320570363
330570001
330570002
330570003
330570004
330570005
330570006
330570007

Court Name
194th District Court
195th District Court
203rd District Court
204th District Court
265th District Court
282nd District Court
283rd District Court
291st District Court
292nd District Court
363rd District Court
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No

Criminal District Court No.

Nounbswn e

Report Date
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024

Criminal Cases
Assigned
240
206
244

217

211
246

Criminal Cases
Disposed
246
233
214
276
242
190
221
229
254
286
292
272
242
261
273
243
250

Criminal Clearance Criminal Case Jury

Rate

102%

Panels
1

moOoOrOOOORARNOOON

Criminal Case Motions
for Continuance Granted
2

L AROONROONROWW®WOR R

Criminal Case Motions
for Continuance
Denied
0

OcocooocooroooroooOo

Criminal Case Pleas
Accepted
146
143
172
195
142
101
137
149
179
108
174
164
149
161
126
155
135

Criminal Cases Tried by Presiding  Criminal Cases Tried by  Visiting Judge - Short Term  Criminal Cases Tried by Vi:

Judge
7

wWoooOrOOOONWRAOON

Associate Judge
0

©Oocooocoooocoooooooo

Criminal Cases Tried by

Assignment
0

ocooooooocorwoooOOO

iting Judge -
Long Term Assignment

cococococoocoocoroooO0OOO



Court
Identifier

320570014
320570044
320570068
320570095
320570101
320570116
320570134
320570160
320570162
320570191
320570192
320570193
320570298

Court Name
14th District Court
44th District Court
68th District Court
95th District Court
101st District Court
116th District Court
134th District Court
160th District Court
162nd District Court
191st District Court
192nd District Court
193rd District Court
298th District Court

Civil Cases Assigned
228
192
201
186
206
200
180
192
190
168
201
184
170

Civil Cases
Disposed
250
206
205
158
243
201
194
169
220
162
176
208
202

Civil Clearance
Rate
109%
107%
101%
84%
117%
100%
107%
88%
115%
96%
87%
113%
118%

Civil Case Jury
Panels
1

wNow

B ONMOW

Civil Case Motions for
Continuance Granted
1
11
4
1
2
21
55
7
9
4
11
10
1

Civil Case Motions for

Continuance Denied by Presiding Judge

2

oORrOROUVWR N

[

Civil Cases Tried
2

5
3
2

©

w NN A

Civil Cases Tried by
Associate Judge
0

o oo

oooooo

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Short
Term Assignment
0

o oo

oor ooo

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment
4

NBhAPOUVUOOO®RNUGGV



Family Cases Tried by Family Cases Tried by

Family Cases Family Cases  Family Clearance  Family Case Jury Family Case Motions for Family Case Motions for Family Cases Tried by  Family Cases Tried  Visiting Judge - Short Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Panels Continuance Granted Continuance Denied Presiding Judge by Associate Judge Term i Term
320570254 254th District Court 8/1/2024 334 354 105% [ 0 1 19 1 0 0
320570255 255th District Court 8/1/2024 324 306 94% [ 0 [ 11 0 0
320570256 256th District Court 8/1/2024 326 281 86% [ 5 1 7 17 0 0
320570301 301st District Court 8/1/2024 326 306 93% 0 1 0 12 10 0 0
320570302 302nd District Court 8/1/2024 292 346 118% 0 5 0 0 17 0 0
320570303 303rd District Court 8/1/2024 324 264 81% 0 1 0 0 13 0 0
320570330 330th District Court 8/1/2024 352 339 96% 0 2 0 21 15 0 0



Juvenile Case Motions Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Tried by  Juvenile Cases Tried by

Court Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Juvenile Clearance Juvenile Case Jury  Juvenile Case Motions for for Continuance Juvenile Case  Tried by Presiding Juvenile Cases Tried  Visiting Judge - Short Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Panels Continuance Granted Denied Pleas Accepted Judge by Associate Judge Term i Term i
320570304 304th District Court 8/1/2024 140 160 114% 0 0

320570305 305th District Court 8/1/2024 128 144 112% 1 1



