								Criminal Case Motion	s			Criminal Cases Tried by	
Court			Criminal Cases	Criminal Cases	Criminal Clearance	Criminal Case Jury	Criminal Case Motions	for Continuance	Criminal Case Pleas	Criminal Cases Tried by Presiding	Criminal Cases Tried by	Visiting Judge - Short Term	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge -
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Panels	for Continuance Granted	Denied	Accepted	Judge	Associate Judge	Assignment	Long Term Assignment
320570194	194th District Court	8/1/2024	240	246	102%	1	2	0	146	7	0	0	0
320570195	195th District Court	8/1/2024	206	233	113%	2	1	0	143	2	0	0	0
320570203	203rd District Court	8/1/2024	244	214	88%	0	1	0	172	0	0	0	0
320570204	204th District Court	8/1/2024	262	276	105%	0	0	0	195	0	0	0	0
320570265	265th District Court	8/1/2024	215	242	113%	0	3	0	142	4	0	0	0
320570282	282nd District Court	8/1/2024	164	190	116%	2	3	1	101	1	0	0	0
320570283	283rd District Court	8/1/2024	233	221	95%	1	0	0	137	3	0	3	0
320570291	291st District Court	8/1/2024	217	229	106%	4	1	0	149	2	0	1	1
320570292	292nd District Court	8/1/2024	261	254	97%	0	2	0	179	0	0	0	0
320570363	363rd District Court	8/1/2024	203	286	141%	0	0	1	108	0	0	0	0
330570001	Criminal District Court No. 1	8/1/2024	298	292	98%	0	0	0	174	0	0	0	0
330570002	Criminal District Court No. 2	8/1/2024	218	272	125%	0	1	0	164	0	0	0	0
330570003	Criminal District Court No. 3	8/1/2024	217	242	112%	1	2	0	149	1	0	0	0
330570004	Criminal District Court No. 4	8/1/2024	217	261	120%	0	0	0	161	0	0	0	0
330570005	Criminal District Court No. 5	8/1/2024	240	273	114%	0	0	0	126	0	0	0	0
330570006	Criminal District Court No. 6	8/1/2024	211	243	115%	0	4	0	155	0	0	0	0
330570007	Criminal District Court No. 7	8/1/2024	246	250	102%	1	1	0	135	3	0	0	0

Court Identifier	Court Name	Civil Cases Assigned	Civil Cases Disposed	Civil Clearance Rate	Civil Case Jury Panels	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Denied		Civil Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570014	14th District Court	228	250	109%	1	1	2	2	0	0	4
320570044	44th District Court	192	206	107%	3	11	4	5	0	0	5
320570068	68th District Court	201	205	101%	2	4	1	3	0	0	5
320570095	95th District Court	186	158	84%	3	1	3	2	0	0	2
320570101	101st District Court	206	243	117%		2	5				4
320570116	116th District Court	200	201	100%	3	21	6	8	0	0	6
320570134	134th District Court	180	194	107%	6	55	1	14	0	0	0
320570160	160th District Court	192	169	88%	4	7	0	4	0	0	0
320570162	162nd District Court	190	220	115%	2	9	1	2	0	1	5
320570191	191st District Court	168	162	96%	0	4	0	2	0	0	0
320570192	192nd District Court	201	176	87%	1	11	10	3	0	0	4
320570193	193rd District Court	184	208	113%		10	1				4
320570298	298th District Court	170	202	118%		1	0				7

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Family Cases Assigned	Family Cases Disposed	Family Clearance Rate	Family Case Jury Panels	Family Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Family Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Family Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Family Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570254	254th District Court	8/1/2024	334	354	105%	0	0	1	19	1	0	0
320570255	255th District Court	8/1/2024	324	306	94%	0	1	0	0	11	0	0
320570256	256th District Court	8/1/2024	326	281	86%	0	5	1	7	17	0	0
320570301	301st District Court	8/1/2024	326	306	93%	0	1	0	12	10	0	0
320570302	302nd District Court	8/1/2024	292	346	118%	0	5	0	0	17	0	0
320570303	303rd District Court	8/1/2024	324	264	81%	0	1	0	0	13	0	0
320570330	330th District Court	8/1/2024	352	339	96%	0	2	0	21	15	0	0

								Juvenile Case Motions		Juvenile Cases		Juvenile Cases Tried by	Juvenile Cases Tried by
Court			Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Clearance	Juvenile Case Jury	Juvenile Case Motions for	for Continuance	Juvenile Case	Tried by Presiding	Juvenile Cases Tried	Visiting Judge - Short	Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Panels	Continuance Granted	Denied	Pleas Accepted	Judge	by Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320570304	304th District Court	8/1/2024	140	160	114%		0	0					
320570305	305th District Court	8/1/2024	128	144	112%		1	1					